TB 48
MULTISCALA, MULTIFUNZIONE.
MULTIRANGE, MULTIFUNCTION.
Miniaturized electronic timer.
Through the various minidips present on the
side, it is possible so choiche:
a) One of the four available functions.
b) One of the four available full scale time.

Standards
Dimensioni / Dimensions
Codice / Order code
Sc.749
Sc. 311 - -
- - -
- -
- - - - -
--00
00
TB48
TB48 11
49
00
00
vv
vv
0
0-
(v) TABELLA TENSIONI / (v) SUPPLY TABLE
A2= 12Vac
B4= 24Vac
C8= 48Vac
D2 = 12Vac
D4 = 24Vac
D8= 48Vac
A5= 115Vac
A3= 230Vac
D5 = 115Vac
Automática Electrónica y Control, S.L. Lacy, 30 Acc.  -  08202 Sabadell (Barcelona)
Tel 93 720 70 66  Fax 937 209 999   www.automatica-elec.es  info@automatica-elec.es